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Women / BR / Group A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Little1110
Laurens

8.600 8.900 9.0008.750 35.250
2 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Kate Siler1105
Electric City

8.900 9.400 8.6007.500 34.400
1 1 6 4 2 

2 

Braelyn Roberts1111
Laurens

8.500 8.300 8.5008.800 34.100
3T 5 1 5 3 

3 

Aubrey Winn1102
Electric City

8.400 9.200 8.2007.600 33.400
5 2 5 6 4 

4 

Catara Nichols1116
Laurens

6.600 8.900 8.7008.450 32.650
6T 3T 3 3 5 

5 

Carlee Rook1103
Laurens

8.500 7.900 8.8007.300 32.500
3T 7 7 2 6 

6 

Emily Kate Moore1104
Laurens

6.600 8.000 7.8008.100 30.500
6T 6 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Hernandez1118
Greenville

9.100 9.500 9.4508.650 36.700
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Ide1117
Greenville

8.750 9.400 9.6008.500 36.250
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Hope Watkins1121
Greenville

8.700 9.000 9.1008.700 35.500
5 3 1 4 3 

3 

Jenna Balderson1128
Greenville

9.000 8.900 9.3008.150 35.350
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Ashlen Adger1119
Electric City

8.800 8.800 8.6008.450 34.650
3 5T 4 5 5 

5 

Anna Kay1122
Electric City

8.300 8.500 8.2007.450 32.450
7 7 6 6 6 

6 

Jordan Norris1126
Electric City

8.500 8.800 7.8007.300 32.400
6 5T 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events



Judge's Signatures

Sparkle City Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2013 9:18:33 PM

Women / BR / Group C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Branham1129
Easley

9.250 9.300 8.9008.500 35.950
1 1T 4T 5T 1 

1 

Courtney Davis1143
Greenville

8.600 9.100 9.4008.650 35.750
4* 3 3 1 2T

2T

Quinn Adam1148
Greenville

8.700 9.300 9.2508.500 35.750
2 1T 4T 2 2T

2T

Kya Spurgeon1132
Laurens

8.600 9.000 9.1009.050 35.750
4* 4 1 4 2T

2T

Brooke Lewis1141
Greenville

8.350 8.800 9.2008.800 35.150
6 5 2 3 5 

5 

Trinity Stowers1133
Electric City

8.650 8.700 8.9008.300 34.550
3 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Macayle Revis1135
Laurens

7.600 8.100 8.9008.000 32.600
7 7 7 5T 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Moriarty1160
Greenville

9.150 9.150 9.3508.300 35.950
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Ashlynn Whitmire1151
Electric City

8.550 9.100 9.2008.500 35.350
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Savannah Freeman1158
Kozeev's

8.900 9.000 9.3007.900 35.100
2 4 6 2 3 

3 

Sydney Reformado1153
Electric City

8.500 9.050 8.7008.800 35.050
5 3 1 5 4 

4 

Dehlia Gambrell1163
Electric City

8.650 8.900 8.5008.400 34.450
3 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Brooke Dhillon1159
Greenville

8.100 8.800 9.1008.300 34.300
7 6 4T 4 6 

6 

Brooke Carlton1157
Electric City

8.400 8.700 8.5007.000 32.600
6 7 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sexton1178
Greenville

9.350 9.600 9.4009.350 37.700
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney May1174
Greenville

9.250 9.200 9.4509.300 37.200
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lauren Dillon1164
Greenville

8.700 9.250 9.3008.800 36.050
6 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Ashley Bateman1167
Greenville

9.000 9.000 9.3508.550 35.900
3 4 6 3 4 

4 

Layn Carter1179
Kozeev's

8.800 8.300 9.1008.800 35.000
5 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Amanda Hornkohl1169
Easley

8.900 8.700 8.3007.500 33.400
4 5 7 6 6 

6 

Audrey Dean1173
Electric City

8.500 7.800 8.2008.600 33.100
7 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group F
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Garland1181
Greenville

9.250 9.650 9.4009.200 37.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ashlynn Evans1187
Kozeev's

8.800 9.150 9.4508.900 36.300
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Mills1185
Kozeev's

8.700 9.050 9.1008.650 35.500
4 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Kaley Mills1186
Kozeev's

8.750 8.500 9.1508.650 35.050
3 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Rylee Gurule1183
Easley

8.650 9.000 9.0008.250 34.900
5 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Strother Cashion1184
Electric City

8.400 8.900 9.0007.700 34.000
6 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Aubreigh Dixon1180
Electric City

8.300 8.850 8.0008.200 33.350
7 6 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group G
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Hunsberger1188
Kozeev's

9.100 9.450 9.6509.400 37.600
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Daley Barrett1197
Greenville

8.800 9.150 9.5509.250 36.750
5 4 2 2 2 

2 

Brianna Weirick1202
Greenville

9.100 9.200 9.3008.850 36.450
2T 2T 4 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Bradley1199
Greenville

9.050 9.200 9.4008.750 36.400
4 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Raven Miller1198
Kozeev's

9.200 9.000 9.1008.700 36.000
1 5 6 6 5 

5 

RayAnn Fowler1193
Kozeev's

8.650 8.800 9.3008.950 35.700
6 6 3 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Langston1196
Electric City

8.600 8.650 8.4008.600 34.250
7 7 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events



Judge's Signatures

Sparkle City Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2013 9:20:03 PM

Women / BR / Group H
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Marlow1203
Greenville

9.100 9.100 9.5009.000 36.700
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Jessie Gilcreast1206
Kozeev's

8.600 9.100 9.3008.950 35.950
6T 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Zoe Spearman1210
Greenville

9.000 8.600 9.4008.750 35.750
2 6 4 2 3 

3 

Samantha Burnette1204
Electric City

8.850 9.100 9.3008.400 35.650
3 1T 5 3T 4 

4 

Brooke Horton1216
Electric City

8.800 7.700 9.2009.000 34.700
4 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Julia Armstrong1211
Easley

8.700 8.800 9.1007.700 34.300
5 4 7 6 6 

6 

Melanee Langston1212
Electric City

8.600 8.750 8.9007.800 34.050
6T 5 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greenville A 113.150 27.850 28.750 27.900 28.650
11 1 1

2 Kozeev's A 110.600 27.200 27.700 27.300 28.400
22 2T 2

3 Electric City A 108.350 26.550 27.700 26.400 27.700
34 2T 4

4 Laurens A 106.100 25.700 26.800 26.600 27.000
4T5 5 3

5 Easley A 105.400 26.850 27.100 24.450 27.000
4T3 4 5

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events


